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Women / 4 / Jr C1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Gaa363
Texas Dreams

9.125 9.800 9.5009.675 38.100
10T 4T 3 2 1 

1 

Luna Zamalloa356
Texas Best

9.175 9.625 9.4509.700 37.950
5T 8 2 3 2 

2 

Matilyn Wolfe413
Gymnastics Powerhous

9.150 9.875 9.5759.275 37.875
7T 2 16T 1 3 

3 

Xylina Xac187
Aerial Athletics

9.025 9.850 9.3009.600 37.775
15 3 5 6T 4 

4 

Audrey Sebring325
Pearland Elite

9.425 9.800 9.1009.350 37.675
2T 4T 12T 15T 5 

5 

Madi Aguilar161
Above The Bar

9.350 9.550 9.1509.550 37.600
4 10 6T 14 6 

6 

Sahya Lagisetty457
Metroplex

9.450 9.300 9.3259.450 37.525
1 15 8T 5 7 

7 

Jasmine San Martin452
Metroplex

9.050 9.750 9.3509.350 37.500
13T 6 12T 4 8 

8 

Jordis Watkins466
Precision

9.150 9.575 9.2759.425 37.425
7T 9 10 8 9 

9 

Morgan Allen211
Cypress

9.175 9.375 9.2009.450 37.200
5T 13T 8T 11T 10 

10 

Mia Salazar445
Iron Cross

9.050 9.500 9.2509.350 37.150
13T 11 12T 9T 11 

11 

Kennedy Veale186
Aerial Athletics

8.650 9.925 8.8009.750 37.125
20 1 1 19 12 

12 

Olivia Green114
Alamo

9.125 9.650 9.0509.200 37.025
10T 7 18T 18 13 

13 

Katelyn Tan209
Crenshaws

8.850 9.375 9.1759.550 36.950
16T 13T 6T 13 14 

14 

Arianna Nwosa417
Stars

9.425 9.000 9.1009.375 36.900
2T 18 11 15T 15 

15 

Grace Danley183
Aerial Athletics

9.100 8.650 9.2009.650 36.600
12 21 4 11T 16 

16 

Randi Surguy343
Rowland/Ballard

8.750 9.450 9.3008.850 36.350
19 12 20 6T 17 

17 

Victoria Perry233
DGA

8.625 8.950 9.2509.200 36.025
21 19 18T 9T 18 

18 

Abigail Pinon396
United Gymnastics

8.850 9.125 8.7509.275 36.000
16T 17 16T 20 19 

19 

Mallory Fox455
Metroplex

8.775 9.225 8.6009.300 35.900
18 16 15 21 20 

20 

Miyana Evans239
Discover

9.150 8.850 9.1008.150 35.250
7T 20 21 15T 21 

21 
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